
Modèles PC SA 25 PC SA P-25 PC SA 100 PC SA 200F PC SA P-200

Référence 362002 362003 362001 362005 362004

Raccords 2 x SC/APC 1 x SC/APC + 
 1 x SC/PC 2 x SC/APC 2 x SC/APC 

fléxibles

1 x SC/APC         
+ 1 x SC/PC 

fléxible

Fibre Monomode 3mm G657-A2

Classe CPR Dca

Type de fibre µm 900

Longueur cm 25 25 100 200 200

Pertes 
d’insertion dB <0,5

Pertes de  
retour dB >60

PATCH CORDS
FIBRE OPTIQUE

	√ Fibre monomode 3mm 
G657-A2

	√ EuroClasse Dca 
	√ Type de fibre 900 µm

PC SA 25 · PC SA P-25   
PC SA 100 · PC SA 200F  
PC SA P-200

ITS Partner O.B.S  S.L  ·  Av. Cerdanyola 79-81 Local C 
08172 Sant Cugat del Vallés  ·  Barcelone (Espagne) 
Tél: +34 935 839 543  ·  info@ek.plus  ·  www.ek.plus

 DONNEES TECHNIQUES

PC SA 200F

PC SA P-200


